AEQN AENMOANAAXZ

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.I.E.Y.

rA T 889.78 1.86 892.55 855.06 103,025,916
FTSE T 336.64 2.10 338.15 320.03 94,638,303
FTSEA 1 786.78 2.05 789.89 748.37 101,391,546
FTSEM T 991.15 1.46 992.21 947.78 6,753,243
FTSEB T 296.17 2.24 298.70 271.78 55,014,293
AVOBIKEG 76 Mtwtikég 58
IT00epég 110 Xwpig Kivnon 79
103,025,916 € 756,000 € 102,269,916 €
FTASE212 T 338.0000 2.04 9,086 322.7500 342.2500
FTBAN212 —  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EEEK212 T 17.0800 1.30 58 16.8600 17.1500
BIOX212 -  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ALPHA212 T 2.3400 3.08 17,153 2.1500 2.3500
sIDE212 T 1.2800 3.23 34 1.2700 1.2800
BoC212 T 0.3810 3.53 9,548 0.3450 0.3860
ATE212 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ELTEX212 T 1.8000 5.88 211 1.6400 1.8000
ETE212 T 2.4000 0.84 21,764 2.2400 2.4500
EUROB212 T 1.3000 3.17 1,845 1.1900 1.3000
EXAE212 T  3.8000 1.33 556 3.6500 3.8300
TT212 T 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
HTO212 T 3.8100 3.53 3,314 3.5200 3.8600
INLOT212 T 1.7500 2.34 1,179 1.6600 1.7800
MOH212 T 6.8600 2.39 119 6.6600 6.9600
MARFB212 | 0.0640 -1.54 3,269 0.0630 0.0670
MIG212 T 0.4510 2.97 941 0.4220 0.4510
MYTIL212 T 3.7500 0.54 520 3.6100 3.7900
opAP212 T 5.1200 3.85 5,160 4.8200 5.2200
pPC212 T 4.7900 9.36 3,449 4.2900 4.8000
GEk212 T 1.5900 1.27 642 1.4900 1.6000
TITK212 | 15.0000 -0.79 63 14.8000 15.3200
TPEIR212 T 0.6450 2.71 16,422 0.5930 0.6510

EUR/USD |
EUR/GBP |
EUR/PY |
EUR/CHF |
EUR/AUD |
EUR/CAD |

1.2964
0.8087
103.4820
1.2095
1580
1.2849

-0.15
-0.64
-0.21
-0.11
-0.85
-0.28

1.2921
0.8077
102.9880
1.2092
1.2517
1.2805

1.2997
0.8148
103.8240
1.2110
1.2649
1.2891

1.2984
0.8139
103.6960
1.2108
1.2646
1.2885
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Tetaptn, 24 Okt 2012

900 -
889.78

890 r\j\"/"w

880 }V

870 VAV Wi

\ 873.51 NM,/
.

860 v N/ w

850 -
OAKAT T 0.7200 20.00 24 0.7200 0.7200 EAIX® | 0.0720 -10.00 1,001 0.0720 0.0720
EADK T 0.0330 17.86 20 0.0330 0.0330 APOYK | 1.1700 -10.00 100 1.1700 1.1700
AGHNA T 0.1900 16.56 100 0.1900 0.1900 IAYAA | 0.3380 -9.63 190 0.3380 0.3380
2MINT T 0.0740 15.63 7,000 0.0740 0.0740 ATTIK { 0.0200 -9.09 201 0.0200 0.0200
BAPNH T 0.1490 15.50 1,000 0.1490 0.1490 OIEP ! 0.1240 -8.15 1,209 0.1240 0.1300
EAMNI T 0.0650 14.04 5,228 0.0650 0.0650 MHXN { 0.1200 -7.69 24,500 0.1200 0.1200
sIAMA T 1.0000 13.77 6 1.0000 1.0000 ®OPO | 0.7300 -7.59 3,241 0.7300 0.7300
KENEN T 0.9440 12.38 200 0.9440 0.9440 AIOAK {  0.8900 -6.81 5,600 0.8800 0.8900
nzyzTm T 0.1100 10.00 1,000 0.1100 0.1100 MASAA 4 0.2210 -5.96 33,022 0.2000 0.2290
XAIAE T 0.7050 9.64 50 0.6660 0.7050 EBPO® | 0.3480 -5.95 520 0.3330 0.3480

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1,706.05

XPD/USD T

XPT/USD T 1,573.25

2.4100
5.1100
0.6480
2.3400
0.3800
3.8400
4.7800
1.2900
17.0000
3.7800

31.80

50595

1.69
S8
2.86
3.54
3.83
3.78
8.14
1.57
0.89
0.53

0.47
0.02
0.80
0.24

17,325,212
15,490,265
11,273,286
9,871,303
9,111,954
6,756,743
6,399,893
3,446,134
3,256,325
2,801,918

31.65
1,703.56
590.90
1,569.00

2.2300
4.8200
0.5820
2.1500
0.3410
3.5000
4.2700
1.1900
16.7500
3.6500

32.04

2.4500
5.2200
0.6500
2.3600
0.3810
3.8500
4.8100
1.3100
17.2400
3.8200

Silver / $

1,714.30 Gold/$

602.00

Palladium

1,581.50 Platinium
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0.3800
0.6480
2.4100
2.3400
5.1100
0.4450
1.2900
3.8400
4.7800
3.7800

13,143.55
1,416.06
5,091
7,193.41
3,417.87
8,954.30

3.83
2.86
1.69
3.54
3.23
1.60
1.57
3.78
8.14
0.53

0.31
0.21
-1.44
0.27
0.33
-0.67

25,263,425
18,332,101
7,450,442
4,420,992
3,065,020
2,857,150
2,771,771
1,827,177
1,408,497
750,211

0.3410
0.5820
2.2300
2.1500
4.8200
0.4160
1.1900
3.5000
4.2700
3.6500

DJ Industrial
S&P 500
London

German Index

Paris

Nikkei

0.3810
0.6500
2.4500
2.3600
5.2200
0.4520
1.3100
3.8500
4.8100
3.8200
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1.2900
0.0560
0.8900
0.2300
1.9900
0.3250
0.3060
2.3400
18.4000
0.1690
1.7800
0.4500
1.6500
5.3800
0.3080
0.5880
0.3390
0.3400
0.1390
3.5400
0.5650
0.9980
0.3860
0.4100
0.3830
0.0630
1.6000
4.8300
4.7800
0.1490
0.4580
0.1620
1.1700
1.0300

0.78
1.82
-6.81
1.77
0.00
0.93
-1.29
3.54
8.04
-5.06
0.00
0.00
-2.94
151
2.67
1.20
=557/
0.00
-0.71
0.00
0.00
5.05
2
0.00
0.00
161
3.90
-1.23
8.14
3.47
0.88
0.00
-10.00
4.15

28,705
11,974
5,600
10
0
3,369
2,450
4,420,992
1
197,035
0
0
6,257
5,710
13,833
308,223
2,070
0
10,714
111,183
0
219
50
0
0
1,010
353,636
682
1,408,497
180,581
3,256
0
100
26,991

1.3000
0.0590
0.8900
0.2300
0.0000
0.3250
0.3180
2.3600
18.4000
0.1770
0.0000
0.0000
1.6600
5.4000
0.3100
0.5880
0.3400
0.0000
0.1430
3.5900
0.0000
0.9980
0.3860
0.0000
0.0000
0.0640
1.6200
4.9600
4.8100
0.1500
0.4580
0.0000
1.1700
1.0300

1.2500
0.0520
0.8800
0.2300
0.0000
0.3000
0.2800
2.1500
18.4000
0.1650
0.0000
0.0000
1.6000
5.1900
0.2800
0.5350
0.3390
0.0000
0.1280
3.3800
0.0000
0.8610
0.3860
0.0000
0.0000
0.0630
1.4800
4.7200
4.2700
0.1400
0.4130
0.0000
1.1700
0.9560

EBPO® |
EAPIN
EEEK
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA
EAAAKTC
EANE
EASTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
ETE
ETEM
EYANS
EYAAM
EYNIK
EYMNPO
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
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0.3480
1.4300
17.0000
0.5600
1.3400
0.5300
0.3280
0.8680
1.4800
14.3800
1.7600
6.8300
0.6190
1.6000
0.6150
0.3920
2.4100
0.3110
4.5000
4.4500
0.6360
5.0000
1.2900
0.5890
3.7800
0.7680
0.5420
0.9240
0.3380
0.7630
1.7600
0.2640
0.4000
0.3800

-5.95
2.14
0.89
-5.08
1.52
0.00
5.81
5.60
-0.67
0.77
258
3.48
=1L EE)
-5.88
0.00
-0.25
1.69
-5.18
0.00
-0.67
-0.63
0.00
1.57
-2.32
0.53
-2.78
-1.45
0.98
-9.63
-3.90
1.15
-5.71
0.00
0.80

520
52,665
191,483
1,000
54,052
484
8,000
50
42,120
6,480
721,072
131,893
17,290
32,083
20
500
7,450,442
10,484
9,057
78,306
1,045
21,793
2,771,771
9,600
750,211
27,233
53,660
13,475
190
27,225
665,328
89
0
491,677

0.3480
1.4300
17.2400
0.5600
1.3800
0.5300
0.3280
0.8680
1.4900
14.4300
1.7800
6.8300
0.6290
1.7000
0.6150
0.3970
2.4500
0.3190
4.5000
4.5600
0.6360
5.0000
1.3100
0.5990
3.8200
0.7890
0.5500
0.9370
0.3380
0.7900
1.7800
0.2640
0.0000
0.3800

0.3330
1.4000
16.7500
0.5600
1.2600
0.5060
0.3180
0.8440
1.4100
13.9500
1.6300
6.5300
0.6050
1.5400
0.6150
0.3920
2.2300
0.3100
4.3900
4.3000
0.6360
4.9000
1.1900
0.5450
3.6500
0.7500
0.5050
0.8270
0.3380
0.7410
1.6400
0.2530
0.0000
0.3480

KAGH
KAMM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEZ
KOYAA
KOYEX
KPEKA
KPETA

KTHAA
Kynp
KYPIO
KYPM
NAIKH
NAMAA
NANAK
NEBK
NEBM
AIBAN
AOroz
NOYAH
AYK
MA®GIO
MEBA
MENTI
MEPKO
METK

O e

R e N R

I <~ <1 |

=1

0.3710
0.6670
1.1200
1.9800
2.9800
1.1800
0.5650
1.6000
0.2930
3.3000
0.3500
0.8530
0.3100
0.5550
0.9510
0.2460
0.3800
0.4790
0.7520
0.0650
3.6800
0.6850
0.3210
0.7310
0.2200
0.7110
1.6000
1.0000
0.4390
0.9900
0.7020
4.3400
7.8500
0.4450

0.00
-3.19
-3.45
0.00
-0.33
0.00
-4.24
0.00
1.03
-2.08
0.00
-0.12
0.00
2.78
-1.45
9.33
3.83
7.64
-1.96
-1.52
0.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-3.03
-2.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.14
1.68
1.60

0
7,716
171
0
4,743
2,666
11,815
93
6,010
4,270
0
1,080
0
22,154
8,049
1,160
25,263,425
50
1,856
59,888,823
5,288

95
31,958
2,857,150

0.0000
0.6780
1.1400
0.0000
2.9900
1.1800
0.5790
1.6000
0.2930
3.3000
0.0000
0.8540
0.0000
0.5550
0.9510
0.2470
0.3810
0.4790
0.7600
0.0660
3.7000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.6000
1.0300
0.0000
0.9900
0.0000
4.3900
7.8500
0.4520

0.0000
0.6500
1.1100
0.0000
2.8100
1.1500
0.5530
1.5900
0.2700
3.2400
0.0000
0.8000
0.0000
0.4850
0.9120
0.2050
0.3410
0.4790
0.7500
0.0590
3.5000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.6000
1.0000
0.0000
0.9700
0.0000
4.3400
7.6200
0.4160




MITPE 4 12500 =IL57/ 1,285 1.2600 1.2500 MNNAK - 0.1290 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MIN I 05560 -1.94 121 0.5610 0.3970 nPA T 0.0840 5.00 999 0.0840  0.0840
MAZ T 2.3900 1.27 18,438 2.3900 2.3000 npod® T 06670 0.76 551 0.6680  0.6340
MOH T 7.0000 4.48 150,335 7.0000 6.5900 PEBOIA | 0.6250 -0.48 5,960 0.6250  0.5700
MONTA - 0.5760 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 JAIKA - 0.3980  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO - 0.4990 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 SAP l 28000 -2.10 20,017 2.8600  2.6400
MOYZK - 0.2380 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 JAPAN - 0.8550 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOXA T 1.0000 8.81 48 1.0000 1.0000 SENO { 03270 -0.61 13,601 0.3290  0.3190
MNEAA T 4.9900 0.81 99,597 5.0300 4.8200 SENTP T 0.2600 2.77 43,361 0.2700  0.2410
MNTK T 05590 3.71 133 0.5590 0.5580 SIAE T 12900 3.20 214,200 1.2900  1.1900
MYTIA - 3.7500 0.00 384,780 3.8000 3.6000 ZMEIZ - 1.2800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKAZ - 0.4950 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2Nl - 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAYN - 04110 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2NYP - 0.3600 0.00 460 0.3600  0.2710
NAYT — 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TONK T 13900 221 127,346 1.4200  1.2800
NHP T 05500 1.10 39,541 0.5610 0.5020 TENEPT T 2.6000 1.96 158,792 2.6300 2.4500
NIOYZ T 0.3640 6.43 15,351 0.4290 0.3210 TZKA - 0.2300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK - 0.1410 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TITK { 150000 -1.19 19,043 15.4900 14.8000
ZYAN - 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TITN T 6.6300 2.00 10 6.6300 6.6300
OoNne ! 146500 -1.61 1,924 14.8000 145000  TPASTOP T 0.4890  2.95 8,405 0.4900  0.4690
OAN { 13.1000 -1.87 35,962 13.3500 12.7200  YTEIA l 03410 -1.16 79,829 0.3450  0.3220
oAnymMn T 1.5000 2.74 4,897 1.5100 1.4000 OIEP ! 01240 -8.15 1,209 0.1300  0.1240
OnAn T 51100 3.23 3,065,020  5.2200 4.8200 ®AEZO0 | 2.8700 -4.65 1,045 2.9700  2.8500
OTE T 3.8400 3.78 1,827,177  3.8500 3.5000 oPIro T 49200 4.68 41,798 4.9200  4.5200
OTOEA - 1.3100 0.00 13,620 1.3300 1.3000 OPAK T 2.2600  3.67 143,613 2.2900  2.0600
NAIP - 0.3700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OOrKpn - 10.6000  0.00 65,377 10.8800 10.2800
nAn {03100 -6.91 1,196 0.3100 0.3100 XAIAE T 0.7050  9.64 50 0.7050  0.6660
MAPN T 04700 5.38 74,773 0.4770 0.4280 XAKOP | 06520 -1.21 45,942 0.6720  0.6200
NASAA | 02210 -5.96 33,022 0.2290 0.2000 XATZK - 0.0360 0.00 9,000 0.0360  0.0360
MEIP T 06480 2.86 18,332,101  0.6500 0.5820 XKPAN - 0.7100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
METPO -  1.4600 0.00 10 1.4600 1.4600

NAAG T 0.8000 0.13 138,519 0.8070 0.7700

MAAIZ I 29500 -5.45 500 2.9500 2.9500

nAAKP T 43000 2.38 7,922 4.3000 4.2100

AGHNA T  0.1900 16.56 100 0.1900 0.1900 HPAK — 21000 0.00 3,050 2.1000 2.1000 PIKAE - 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ASTAK - 4.1100 0.00 1,010 4.1100 4.1100 IONA — 14.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ASTHP | 3.4700 -0.86 1,830 3.5000 3.4700 KAPEA - 110.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATEK - 0.5760 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KEMEN T 0.9440 12.38 200 0.9440  0.9440
ATTIKA T 0.1990 2.05 870 0.1990 0.1990 AAMWA - 16.9000 0.00 100 16.9000 16.9000
ITE I 35500 -2.20 673 3.8000 3.5000 MINOA - 2.0500 0.00 130 2.0500  2.0500
AIXO - 0.6900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNEPZ - 0.0930 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EAMMI T 0.0650 14.04 5,228 0.0650 0.0650 MNPEZT - FALSE 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ATPAIT - 0.4990 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzON - 0.7430 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

BINTA - 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOMAEI - 1.5100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ENBI - 1.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ONTPON - 1.3400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ENTEP -  1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPAOPA - 22900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EMZIA - 0.5100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MEP® - 25200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EX - 3.0400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OOYNTA - 3.3000 0.00 150 3.3000  3.3000

KPHTON - 1.0100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AETEK - 0.1630 0.00 5,300 0.1630 0.1630 HOA - 0.6270  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3IAMA T 1.0000 13.77 6 1.0000 1.0000
ATKPI - 0.2000 0.00 1,985 0.2000 0.2000 INNK - 0.4290 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 :MINT T 0.0740 15.63 7,000 0.0740 0.0740
AAZIN - 0.1210 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KomMn - 0.0480 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 znPI - 0.0520 0.00 24,166  0.0600 0.0520
AATEK - 0.0390 0.00 14,145 0.0400 0.0340 AABI { 01170 -3.31 38,915 0.1170  0.1140 QA - 0.8800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATTIK {  0.0200 -9.09 201 0.0200 0.0200 MAIK !l 00670 -4.29 18,120 0.0700 0.0670 TEKAO - 0.3470  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AXON - 0.0910 0.00 500 0.0910 0.0910 MAPAK - 0.4090  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 THAET - 0.3370  0.00 60 0.3370 0.3370
BAPI - 0.2700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHXK T 0.1800 4.65 37,434 0.1900 0.1750 YAAKO - 0.1090  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BAPNH T 0.1490 15.50 1,000 0.1490 0.1490 MHXM | 01200 -7.69 24,500 0.1200 0.1200 ®OPO® { 07300 -7.59 3,241 0.7300 0.7300
BIOT - 0.1500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMOKA - 0.0800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AOA - 1.3900 0.00 138 1.3900 1.3900 MMOMA - 0.1400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AOYPO - 0.6680 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEA - 0.0890 0.00 1,178 0.0900  0.0860

EAPA - 0.0800 0.00 1,697 0.0800 0.0800 NIKAZ - 0.4420 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

EABIO - 3.6200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTPIAPT T 0.0900  4.65 5,800 0.0900  0.0890

EAIXO I 00720 -10.00 1,001 0.0720 0.0720 OAKAT T 0.7200  20.00 24 0.7200  0.7200

EAYO - 0.2880 0.00 200 0.2880 0.2880 MHrAZ - 0.1110 0.00 201 0.1300  0.1110

EIYMB - 2.7800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 nsyst T 0.1100 10.00 1,000 0.1100  0.1100

EYBPK - 0.0480 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 JATOK - 0.0300 0.00 1,100 0.0300  0.0300

EYPOM - 0.4700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 JEAMK - 0.3490  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AAAK - 5.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AAAN - 2.0800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EAOK T 00330 17.86 20 0.0330 0.0330

EYPQ> - 0.1200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ZAMMA - 4.9900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

HAEA® - 0.4800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000




